
Rank
Application 

Number
Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG982 GAYATHRY.A.B 1015.000

2 24UG2247 ATHIRA AJEESH 1013.000

3 24UG2299 ALEX ANTONY JAISON 1012.000

4 24UG3574 BHADRA C M 1007.000

5 24UG592 LAKSHMI PRABHA K 1003.000

6 24UG12 LALITHA KRISHNAN K 1002.000

7 24UG2987 ANN MARIA GEORGE 1000.000

8 24UG2468 ALBERT K VIJU 999.000

9 24UG4102 SIVANARAYAN M S 997.000

10 24UG2986 ANAS K RAJU 996.000

11 24UG3082 SNEHA D GEORGE 995.000

12 24UG1126 HARIPRIYA V T 994.000

13 24UG302 PARVATHY RAJA K 993.000

14 24UG4205 ALEENA MARY SAMUEL 993.000

15 24UG1521 SANDRA SHIBU 993.000

16 24UG2452 TINA JOHN 993.000

17 24UG2642 ANUMITHA E 992.000

18 24UG2271 SHILPA A 992.000

19 24UG243 SREENAND U S 991.000

20 24UG2706 ANANDHU P S 991.000

21 24UG2186 MIYABETH V F 989.000

22 24UG2538 GAYATHRI K G 988.000

23 24UG2968 DIYA K J 988.000

24 24UG933 ITHAL G 988.000

25 24UG3068 FIDHA FATHIMA N 988.000

26 24UG2317 DEVIKA K B 987.000

27 24UG2413 JASIL K 987.000

28 24UG4376 PARVATHY M K 987.000

29 24UG168 SAHLA NAZRIN 986.000

30 24UG909 NAIMA V B 985.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG107 DEVA PRIYA A J 984.000

2 24UG3318 JINSINA K F 984.000

3 24UG2350 ANN GRACE LAWRENCE 983.000

4 24UG2435 ALEENA GEORGE 983.000

5 24UG2101 AILIN ROSE 982.000

6 24UG632 KRISHNADAS K B 982.000

7 24UG351 AATHIRA K P 982.000

8 24UG4111 ANJELO JOBY P 982.000

9 24UG1031 ANASWARA C 981.000

10 24UG229 YADHUNANDHA JAIN KP 981.000

11 24UG1476 ANNROSE ANTU 981.000

12 24UG1143 ALBIN V J 980.000
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13 24UG3354 ANJALI K G 980.000

14 24UG709 SANRIA SARA JAISON 979.000

15 24UG2125 DIYA P M 978.000

16 24UG1204 AGAJA P A 978.000

17 24UG2400 NEHA TREASA KURIAN 978.000

18 24UG2587 ANN MARIA ABHISH 976.000

19 24UG238 FEMISA PARVEEN C J 976.000

20 24UG3815 ARADHANA K NANDA 976.000

21 24UG1611 ANN MARIA.C.J 975.000

22 24UG782 HIBA ASHRAF 975.000

23 24UG1946 ANGEL ROSE T J 975.000

24 24UG2695 ALVIN BABU 975.000

25 24UG2844 ESHA SHEBRIN T K 974.000

26 24UG3347 LAKSHMI T R 973.000

27 24UG4141 LAKSHMI K S 973.000

28 24UG1749 LAKSHMI R 973.000

29 24UG2232 ARDRA P S 973.000

30 24UG628 PARVATHY K R 972.000

31 24UG1739 SANDRA K R 972.000

32 24UG293 ADARSH M BIJU 971.000

33 24UG3801 ANNA GRACE WILSON 971.000

34 24UG3897 ANN MARIYA JOB 970.000

35 24UG3966 ANAMIKA PRADEEP P 970.000

36 24UG3170 AMEENA K M 969.000

37 24UG71 NIHALA M B 969.000

38 24UG3134 NEHA MARIYA JOSEPH 969.000

39 24UG3677 ABISHEK K S 967.000

40 24UG245 ANN THERESE 966.000

41 24UG2352 NANDHANA K R 966.000

42 24UG4393 NAKSHATHRA SATHEESH 965.000

43 24UG2834 SHREYA SAGEESH 965.000

44 24UG3105 GANGA UNNIKRISHNAN 965.000

45 24UG3316 ROSH K B 964.000

46 24UG2173 AGNUS ANTONY 964.000

47 24UG2161 AMAL M K 963.000

48 24UG4046 SHIBITH KRISHNAN P M 962.000

49 24UG3123 NIYAA V P 962.000

50 24UG1376 ARYA V 962.000

51 24UG1647 ARCHANA C S 962.000

52 24UG950 GAYATHRI SHINE V 961.000

53 24UG4117 GANGA S RANJITH 961.000

54 24UG2273 GAURYPRIYA M 960.000

55 24UG3286 GOWRI V 960.000

56 24UG3851 ABDUL ADNAN M M 960.000

57 24UG2425 SHAHMA N 960.000

58 24UG3368 GLITTA MARIYA K 960.000

59 24UG2314 FARHA T M 959.000

60 24UG3405 NEDYA P S 959.000

61 24UG3704 ANNVIYA THOMAS 958.000

62 24UG1500 RAFEEDHA K A 958.000



63 24UG3595 ATHISAYA P S 957.000

64 24UG744 RAIHANA K B 956.000

65 24UG914 PRANAVRAJ A R 956.000

66 24UG3088 ATHUN FRANCIS 956.000

67 24UG431 AATHMIKA E S 955.000

68 24UG2287 GAYATHRI P 955.000

69 24UG2321 ADHEENA LANEESH 955.000

70 24UG1942 ROSHAN K R 955.000

71 24UG3631 ARDRA M S 954.000

72 24UG441 BENEDICT THOMAS 954.000

73 24UG438 AARYAN SHAIJU 954.000

74 24UG2377 SHARNET SANTHOSH 953.000

75 24UG2107 DHEERAJ KRISHNA A 951.000

76 24UG2795 ARDRA V P 951.000

77 24UG1933 ARCHANA P M 950.000

78 24UG4182 NAVYA MANOJ P 950.000

79 24UG3095 ADITHYAN P S 949.000

80 24UG2281 NAVITHA M 949.000

81 24UG4180 ANN MARY SEBASTIAN 949.000

82 24UG3778 MALAVIKA R 948.000

83 24UG2239 PRARTHANA P S 948.000

84 24UG2751 SREETHU S 948.000

85 24UG3590 NANDAKISHORE E S 947.000

86 24UG3029 ABINAV C B 947.000

87 24UG656 AZARAH ZAINAB 946.000

88 24UG3846 AFTHAB AHMAD HASHIMI 946.000

89 24UG2474 DIYA BOBBY 946.000

90 24UG2591 MESSY JAMES 946.000

91 24UG1444 ANJANA K R 946.000

92 24UG4152 NIRANJANA P 944.000

93 24UG2196 ABHIN T M 944.000

94 24UG2225 PARVATHY K P 944.000

95 24UG3255 DEVAPRIYA M D 944.000

96 24UG3843 JEETH SURENDRAN 944.000

97 24UG4128 GOPIKA NAIR 943.000

98 24UG1386 ARYA K R 942.000

99 24UG3569 KRIPA SHERLY 941.000

100 24UG841 FEMEENA K K 940.000

101 24UG2629 ARDRA P S 939.000

102 24UG1793 ANNJO CLEETUS 939.000

103 24UG2691 FATHIMA NABEELA 938.000

104 24UG164 SREELAKSHMI M 938.000

105 24UG3199 THEERTHA P T 938.000

106 24UG2840 MITHRA A 938.000

107 24UG2030 DIYA DEVAN 938.000

108 24UG4403 ERIC PAUL BIJU 935.000

109 24UG1377 NANDITHA K T 933.000

110 24UG3006 KALLYANI M SREERANGAN 933.000

111 24UG1052 APARNA T P 930.000

112 24UG1861 PAVITHRA A R 929.000



113 24UG3113 GAYATHRI K M 929.000

114 24UG1109 SANIYA BENNY 928.000

115 24UG1752 ANJANA J FRANCIS 927.000

116 24UG2741 BHAGYALAKSHMI V J 927.000

117 24UG420 LAKSHMIPRIYA K S 926.000

118 24UG1223 NEHA JOFI 926.000

119 24UG1992 PAUL SEBASTIAN 925.000

120 24UG723 ROSE NELLISSERY 925.000

121 24UG3856 SALVA MAJITHA P M 925.000

122 24UG615 KRIPA K KRISHNAKUMAR 924.000

123 24UG1687 FIDHA NASRIN A R 923.000

124 24UG4269 NISFA THASNEEM E 922.000

125 24UG121 NANDHANA T R 921.000

126 24UG2371 BIYA A L 921.000

127 24UG146 ANJANA K S 919.000

128 24UG2072 ASWATHI PRADEEP 919.000

129 24UG408 ADARSH C S 918.000

130 24UG3324 TRESA MARIA T S 918.000

131 24UG1850 BIJI M B 918.000

132 24UG3142 NAYEEM K N 918.000

133 24UG701 RAJASREE G MENON 917.000

134 24UG2626 ANNA ANTONY 917.000

135 24UG3372 ANJU JOJU 917.000

136 24UG1228 EBAL IGNATIOUS 917.000

137 24UG2760 ANAVADYA K P 916.000

138 24UG3219 NEHA C S 916.000

139 24UG3626 ATHUL T S 916.000

140 24UG348 SHAMILA P A 916.000

141 24UG2302 ANANDALAKSHMI K P 915.000

142 24UG3909 ADWAITH MOHAN 915.000

143 24UG1693 SREYA T S 915.000

144 24UG2472 ARDRA PRASAD 914.000

145 24UG582 KRISHNENDU TS 913.000

146 24UG4232 JOVIAL K F 911.000

147 24UG3195 ATHUL NARAYAN 911.000

148 24UG1782 LAKSHMIPRIYA T UNNI 911.000

149 24UG2277 PARVATHY N R 910.000

150 24UG1867 GAYATHRI M H 910.000

151 24UG2182 JESLIN C A 910.000

152 24UG1865 DANIEL C D 910.000

153 24UG2200 MALAVIKA K V 909.000

154 24UG4378 FIDHA FATHIMA K B 908.000

155 24UG704 CICILIA JOLLY 907.000

156 24UG3640 ADITHYAN B 907.000

157 24UG2180 NANDANA K A 906.000

158 24UG3304 PRANAV VENUGOPAL 906.000

159 24UG3699 UMA P U 905.000

160 24UG449 ALFIN JOSHI P 905.000

161 24UG2952 AKSA V ELDHOSE 905.000

162 24UG2618 ANAY KRISHNA P A 905.000



163 24UG1990 SREYA K P 905.000

164 24UG3748 SHAREEFA NOOR 903.000

165 24UG865 KRISHNA V 903.000

166 24UG4127 FATHIMA SANA P M 902.000

167 24UG291 ASHLIN ANIL 902.000

168 24UG3246 SIVADAPRAKASH E 901.000

169 24UG4229 SREELAKSHMI T S 900.000

170 24UG1250 ANSA ROSE P T 897.000

171 24UG318 GOPIKA SURESH 896.000

172 24UG4219 ABIJITH P S 896.000

173 24UG2303 GAYATHRI S 896.000

174 24UG405 PRADYOTH V P 895.000

175 24UG1326 ROSHAN K JEROM 895.000

176 24UG214 ANJANA M M 895.000

177 24UG1440 CATHERINE M JOSHUA 893.000

178 24UG1297 ALVEENA PAUL 893.000

179 24UG130 ATHUL P 893.000

180 24UG2283 KRISHNA PRIYA M M 890.000

181 24UG3876 AMAL SHAJAHAN K 890.000

182 24UG3386 ANAGHA M D 886.000

183 24UG3656 KARTHIK JITHESH 885.000

184 24UG3736 ANUPRIYA K M 884.000

185 24UG3719 SREELAKSHMI T M 884.000

186 24UG1062 DEEPTHI NANDHA P G 883.000

187 24UG2127 ABIYA SHAISON 883.000

188 24UG3965 ELRED MESMIN SIMETHY 882.000

189 24UG337 RHUTHIKA LAKSHMI 882.000

190 24UG1527 RIZVAN R S 882.000

191 24UG3884 CRISTON K S 881.000

192 24UG2241 VISHNULAL C B 879.667

193 24UG3505 SAFNA FATHIMA V A 879.000

194 24UG4183 AHIJA J 877.000

195 24UG2784 AMAL RAZVI K 877.000

196 24UG2683 SANJAY K S 875.000

197 24UG1237 ANANYA RAJESH 874.000

198 24UG339 MEGHAVARSHA K S 873.000

199 24UG4257 SWARA SAGARAN 872.000

200 24UG3977 DEVANANDA HARISH M 872.000

201 24UG1339 SREEDEV. K. R 871.000

202 24UG2210 SHINOY K D 870.000

203 24UG4314 ASWATHI K A 870.000

204 24UG2047 AADHIDEV A 870.000

205 24UG1763 NASIF K.N 868.000

206 24UG4087 DEVIKA K 868.000

207 24UG1887 JOVANA LIJO 866.000

208 24UG2528 DEVIKA K B 866.000

209 24UG2066 SOURAV M S 864.000

210 24UG2806 ALJESNA P J 863.000

211 24UG3174 ARCHANA K S 859.000

212 24UG3646 TARUN GIRISH 858.000



213 24UG3573 NAJA FATHIMA 857.000

214 24UG38 NIDHIYA XAVIER 856.000

215 24UG3143 ASWIN PV 853.000

216 24UG3797 ABINAV K J 851.000

217 24UG2209 KARTHIKA ANIL A 849.000

218 24UG3272 ABHIRAM KRISHNA V K 849.000

219 24UG3836 DAIN DAVIS 849.000

220 24UG2204 SHWETA N K 843.000

221 24UG2764 RINIYA SAKEER HUSSAIN 841.000

222 24UG1760 ANAMIKA PS 840.000

223 24UG2315 K M MEENAKSHI 839.000

224 24UG3928 AMRUTHA V A 839.000

225 24UG2099 PARVATHY P P 839.000

226 24UG3756 AISWARYA U L 836.000

227 24UG2133 HIBA FATHIMA 834.000

228 24UG2077 JOHN JOSE 831.000

229 24UG4374 ANAGHA DINESH 828.000

230 24UG1968 NAVNEETH DINESH 823.000

231 24UG1663 FATHIMATHU ZAHRA 822.000

232 24UG3385 SREENANDHA M MOHAN 819.000

233 24UG2665 ARDHRA M S 816.000

234 24UG2550 SANDRA P.G 814.000

235 24UG2984 AYUSH K SATHEESH 812.000

236 24UG1387 ARYANANDA N S 812.000

237 24UG644 EVELYN MARY VIJO 811.000

238 24UG4270 ATHUL KRISHNA K S 811.000

239 24UG3867 ASHIN C S 810.000

240 24UG690 JANOVA ROY 809.000

241 24UG3196 AKSHAYA V S 808.000

242 24UG3442 AMEGHA T 808.000

243 24UG2042 LAYA N L 807.000

244 24UG3577 ZUHAIBA MUHAMED AMIR 806.000

245 24UG566 SWEDHIKA M D 806.000

246 24UG4014 VRINDA M S 806.000

247 24UG84 ANGEL SEBASTIAN K 805.000

248 24UG4143 MARIYA STANLEY 804.000

249 24UG2199 ANEENA GOPI 801.000

250 24UG2971 AMARNATH MOHAN 799.000

251 24UG1997 ANGEL ELSA PRINCE 798.000

252 24UG3125 ANN MARIYA GEORGE 796.000

253 24UG3840 ADHUL ABID A 795.000

254 24UG2645 ARCHANA P D 795.000

255 24UG1901 ANCHIMA K M 792.000

256 24UG3653 DHYAN KRISHNA 791.000

257 24UG1544 SREEPARVATHY K S 788.000

258 24UG4120 ANURUDHRA T U 785.000

259 24UG3277 ANANTHU P 783.000

260 24UG2746 ADITYAN C M 783.000

261 24UG937 ANAMIKA K S 781.000

262 24UG4396 DEVIKA PS 780.000



263 24UG4044 RAYANA K R 775.000

264 24UG4092 ADHITHYA K G 775.000

265 24UG2563 JOEL T JOSEPH 772.000

266 24UG2097 ALAINA BEN LORANCE 769.000

267 24UG1670 INDRA NIVEDITH P 769.000

268 24UG2484 DYUMAL P SURESH 768.000

269 24UG2823 EVA MARIA IVAN 768.000

270 24UG1141 ABILJOE SOJAN 767.000

271 24UG1410 ARYANANDHA C R 762.000

272 24UG3355 RAMANATHAN P B 760.000

273 24UG877 ANGEL VARSHA 758.000

274 24UG3607 OSHIN KRISHNA 755.000

275 24UG1659 NANDHITHA MARY 751.000

276 24UG820 DEVIPRIYA ANILKUMAR NAIR 751.000

277 24UG3942 FATHIMA NASRIN K M 745.000

278 24UG2426 MALAVIKA K P 741.000

279 24UG4218 DHILSHAN P S 740.000

280 24UG198 BHAGHYALAKSHMI R 737.000

281 24UG4275 ADHITHYARAJ E S 735.000

282 24UG3921 ANTRESSA FIJO 734.000

283 24UG607 JOSHUA JOY 729.000

284 24UG4313 ARYA K 728.000

285 24UG2037 ANAND K S 722.000

286 24UG2446 VAISHNAV P 711.000

287 24UG3556 NANDHAGOPAL 701.000

288 24UG1672 ASWIN RAVI 698.000

289 24UG2394 DEVIKRISHNA K R 695.000

290 24UG1305 ILUSHA K R 693.000

291 24UG2809 ANAGHA JIMMY 692.000

292 24UG3158 BHOWMICK NARAYANAN K 690.000

293 24UG1365 MOHAMMED ABDUL AZEES 688.000

294 24UG4146 PRANAV A R 682.000

295 24UG1944 ABHINAV MITHRA 677.000

296 24UG527 VYSHNAV VIJAYAN 676.000

297 24UG2582 ATHUL C J 673.000

298 24UG3259 GOKUL P JYOTHIRAJ 672.000

299 24UG1624 MANJIMA V 666.000

300 24UG1600 SANIGA A S 665.000

301 24UG1083 ABIRAM M J 654.000

302 24UG4154 JOEL A JAISON 649.000

303 24UG4226 JAIN SAM JIJU 630.000

304 24UG1325 ANANTHAKRISHANAN A A 626.000

305 24UG2068 SRUTHI LAKSHMI C S 612.000

306 24UG2203 PARTHASARADHY P REJI 600.000

307 24UG179 ANJALI V A 599.000

308 24UG1196 ATLIN C P 594.000

309 24UG2008 KRISHNA VIJAYAKUMAR P 592.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG2350 ANN GRACE LAWRENCE 983.000

COMMUNITY MERIT - (Confirmed List) 



2 24UG2435 ALEENA GEORGE 983.000

3 24UG2101 AILIN ROSE 982.000

4 24UG4111 ANJELO JOBY P 982.000

5 24UG1476 ANNROSE ANTU 981.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG1143 ALBIN V J 980.000

2 24UG2400 NEHA TREASA KURIAN 978.000

3 24UG2587 ANN MARIA ABHISH 976.000

4 24UG1611 ANN MARIA.C.J 975.000

5 24UG1946 ANGEL ROSE T J 975.000

6 24UG2695 ALVIN BABU 975.000

7 24UG3801 ANNA GRACE WILSON 971.000

8 24UG3897 ANN MARIYA JOB 970.000

9 24UG3134 NEHA MARIYA JOSEPH 969.000

10 24UG245 ANN THERESE 966.000

11 24UG2173 AGNUS ANTONY 964.000

12 24UG3368 GLITTA MARIYA K 960.000

13 24UG3704 ANNVIYA THOMAS 958.000

14 24UG914 PRANAVRAJ A R 956.000

15 24UG3088 ATHUN FRANCIS 956.000

16 24UG2377 SHARNET SANTHOSH 953.000

17 24UG4182 NAVYA MANOJ P 950.000

18 24UG4180 ANN MARY SEBASTIAN 949.000

19 24UG2474 DIYA BOBBY 946.000

20 24UG2591 MESSY JAMES 946.000

21 24UG3569 KRIPA SHERLY 941.000

22 24UG1793 ANNJO CLEETUS 939.000

23 24UG4403 ERIC PAUL BIJU 935.000

24 24UG1109 SANIYA BENNY 928.000

25 24UG1752 ANJANA J FRANCIS 927.000

26 24UG1223 NEHA JOFI 926.000

27 24UG1992 PAUL SEBASTIAN 925.000

28 24UG723 ROSE NELLISSERY 925.000

29 24UG2371 BIYA A L 921.000

30 24UG1850 BIJI M B 918.000

31 24UG2626 ANNA ANTONY 917.000

32 24UG3372 ANJU JOJU 917.000

33 24UG1228 EBAL IGNATIOUS 917.000

34 24UG4232 JOVIAL K F 911.000

35 24UG2182 JESLIN C A 910.000

36 24UG1865 DANIEL C D 910.000

37 24UG704 CICILIA JOLLY 907.000

38 24UG449 ALFIN JOSHI P 905.000

39 24UG1250 ANSA ROSE P T 897.000

40 24UG1326 ROSHAN K JEROM 895.000

41 24UG1440 CATHERINE M JOSHUA 893.000

42 24UG1297 ALVEENA PAUL 893.000

43 24UG3884 CRISTON K S 881.000

44 24UG2210 SHINOY K D 870.000

COMMUNITY MERIT - (Waiting List) 



45 24UG1887 JOVANA LIJO 866.000

46 24UG2806 ALJESNA P J 863.000

47 24UG38 NIDHIYA XAVIER 856.000

48 24UG3836 DAIN DAVIS 849.000

49 24UG2077 JOHN JOSE 831.000

50 24UG644 EVELYN MARY VIJO 811.000

51 24UG3867 ASHIN C S 810.000

52 24UG690 JANOVA ROY 809.000

53 24UG84 ANGEL SEBASTIAN K 805.000

54 24UG3125 ANN MARIYA GEORGE 796.000

55 24UG2563 JOEL T JOSEPH 772.000

56 24UG2097 ALAINA BEN LORANCE 769.000

57 24UG1141 ABILJOE SOJAN 767.000

58 24UG877 ANGEL VARSHA 758.000

59 24UG1659 NANDHITHA MARY 751.000

60 24UG3921 ANTRESSA FIJO 734.000

61 24UG607 JOSHUA JOY 729.000

62 24UG2809 ANAGHA JIMMY 692.000

63 24UG4154 JOEL A JAISON 649.000

64 24UG4226 JAIN SAM JIJU 630.000

65 24UG1196 ATLIN C P 594.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG1942 ROSHAN K R 955.000

2 24UG3272 ABHIRAM KRISHNA V K 849.000

3 24UG2199 ANEENA GOPI 801.000

4 24UG2971 AMARNATH MOHAN 799.000

5 24UG1901 ANCHIMA K M 792.000

6 24UG4044 RAYANA K R 775.000

7 24UG1670 INDRA NIVEDITH P 769.000

8 24UG2484 DYUMAL P SURESH 768.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG1410 ARYANANDHA C R 762.000

2 24UG2426 MALAVIKA K P 741.000

3 24UG4275 ADHITHYARAJ E S 735.000

4 24UG1305 ILUSHA K R 693.000

5 24UG1944 ABHINAV MITHRA 677.000

6 24UG1083 ABIRAM M J 654.000

7 24UG2068 SRUTHI LAKSHMI C S 612.000

8 24UG179 ANJALI V A 599.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG2446 VAISHNAV P 711.000

SC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

SC MERIT - (Waiting List) 

PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED MERIT - (Confirmed List) 




